
 
LIST OF NATIONAL RCA REPRESENTATIVES 

 
 

Country Name and Address Contact Numbers 
AUSTRALIA 
 

Mr Mark Alexander 
International Affairs Manager 
Office of the CEO 
ANSTO 
 
Contact person: 
Ms Lynn Tan  
International Cooperative Programs 
Advisor 
FNCA Coordinator 
Office of the CEO, ANSTO 

Tel.: +61(0)2 9717 9077  
E-mail: mxa@ansto.gov.au 
 
 
 
 
Tel: +61 2 9717 9213 
E-mail: lkt@ansto.gov.au; 
international.liaison@ansto.gov.au 
 

BANGLADESH 
 
 

Mr Imtiaz Kamal 
Member (Planning) 
Bangladesh Atomic Energy Commission 
Ph: +88 01711 614 244 
 
 
Contact Person 
Mr Md Mazibur Rahman 
NLO 
 
 
Mr Rumy Parvez 
NLA 

Tel: +88-02-8181809 (Off.) 
Fax: +88-02-8181842;  
+88-02-8181845 
Mobile: +88-0 1 727 5 49281 
E-mail: rcanrbd@gmail.com;  
      imtiaz_kamal26@yahoo.com  
 
Tel: +88-02-8181812 (Off) 
Fax: +88-02-8181845 
Mobile: +8801925146926 
E-mail: nlo.baec@gmail.com 
 
E-mail: rumybaec@yahoo.com 
 

 
CAMBODIA  
 

Mr Chan Sodavath 
Undersecretary of State 
Ministry of Mines and Energy 
Kingdom of Cambodia 
 
Contact Person 
Mr Lek Vansopanha 
Director 
Department of Nuclear Science and 
Technology 
Ministry of Mines and Energy 
Kingdom of Cambodia 
 

Mob.: +855 11818144/12895454 
Email: sodavath@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 
Tel: +855-77 412 432 
Email: lek.vansopanha@gmail.com 
 homphaly@gmail.com 
  

 
CHINA 

Mr Huang Ping 
Division Director 
Department of International Cooperation| 
China Atomic Energy Authority (CAEA) 
 
Contact Person: 
Mr Jianping Wang   
Project Officer 
China Atomic Energy Authority (CAEA) 
 
Ms. Lili Xiao 

Tel: +86-10-88581258 
E-mail: fmhuang@139.com  
 

 
 

E-mail : wangjianping_caea@163.com 

 
E-mail: lilixiao_caea@163.com 
 



FIJI 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mr Olasoji Olusegun Ajibulu 
Associate Professor and Head of School  
Fiji National University  
Fiji  
 
Contact Person: 
Mr Peter Emberson, NLO 
UN & Americas/Africa/Middle East/Europe 
(UA) Bureau  
Ministry of Foreign Affairs  
Suva 
 
Mr Solo Momoivalu 
Principal Foreign Service Officer 
Multilateral Bureau 
Ministry of Foreign Affairs 

Tel: +679 331 700 ext. 3360 
Facsimile 679 330 3469  
E-mail: olusegun.ajibulu@fnu.ac.fj 
 
 
 
 
Tel: +679 990 8935 
    +679 323 9659   
Fax: +679 330 1741 
E-mail: peter.emberson2015@gmail.com 
 
 
solomone.momoivalu@foreignaffairs.gov.
fj 
 
vuetimay@gmail.com 
s.moliluca@gmail.com 
 

 
INDIA 
 

Ms Thyagarajan Sakuntala 
International Collaboration & Planning 
Division, Nuclear Control & Planning 
Wing (NCPW), Department of Atomic 
Energy, OYC Building, CSM Marg 
Mumbai 400 001 
 
Contact person 
Mr. P.K. Sharma 
Bhabha Atomic Research Centre (BARC) 
Trombay, Maharashtra 400 085 
Mumbai 
 

Tel: +91-22-22040324 
Fax:+91-22-23635962 
E-mail: sakrish09@gmail.com 
      sakuntala@dae.gov.in 
 
 
 
 
Tel: + 91 22 25595827 
Fax: + 91 22 25505151 
E-mail: sharmakp@barc.gov.in 
 
 

INDONESIA 
 

Mr Efrizon Umar 
Deputy Chairman of BATAN 
for Nuclear Science and Technology 
Application 
 
Mr Eko Madiparmanta NLO 
 
Mr Sutrasno, NLA 
 

Tel. +62 21 525 3703 
Fax: +62 21 525 1110 
E-mail: efrizon@batan.go.id  
 
 
E-mail: ekomp@batan.go.id 
 
E-mail: sutrasno@batan.go.id 
 

JAPAN Mr Matsumoto Koichiro 
Director 
International Nuclear Cooperation Division  
Disarmament, Non-Proliferation and 
Science Department 
Ministry of Foreign Affairs of Japan 
 
Contact Person: 
Ms Yoshiko Okamoto 
Deputy Director 
International Nuclear Cooperation Division 
Disarmament, Non-Proliferation and 
Science Department 
Ministry of Foreign Affairs of Japan 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Tel: +81-3-5501-8227 
   +81-3-5501-8000 (ext.2595) 
Fax: +81-3-5501-8230 
E-mail: yoshiko.okamoto@mofa.go.jp 
 
 



KOREA, REP. OF 
 

Ms Eun Kyoung Jee 
Director 
Nuclear and Big Science Cooperation 
Division  
Ministry of Science and ICT 
 
Ms Mi-Kyung Han 
Deputy Director 
Nuclear and Big Science Cooperation 
Division  
Ministry of Science and ICT 
 
Contact Person: 
Ms Jae Eun Choi 
Korea Nuclear International Cooperation 
Foundation 

Tel: +82-2-2110 2790 
Fax: +82-2-2110 0220 
Email: ekjee@korea.kr 
 
 
 
 
Tel: +82 2 2110 2795 
Fax: +82 2 2100 0220 
Email: hmk1478@korea.kr 
 
 
Tel: +82 42 867 0166 
Fax: +82 42 867 0171 
Email: cje@konicof.or.kr 
 

LAO, People’s 
Democratic Republic 

Mr Kongsaysy Phommaxay 
Director General 
Department of Science 
Ministry of Science and Technology  
P.O. Box 2279, Vientiane, Lao PDR 
 
 
Mr Phonesavanh Lathdavong 
NLA 
 

Tel: +856-21-213470 ext. 137  
Fax: + 845-21-213472 
E-mail: pkongsaysy2016@gmail.com 
      nlotclaos@gmail.com 
 
 
 
E-mail: bay_lao@hotmail.com 
 
 

MALAYSIA Mr Zulkifli MOHAMED HASHIM 
Deputy Director General (Research & 
Technology Development) 
Malaysian Nuclear Agency 
Bangi 43000 Kajang, Selangor 
Malaysia 
 
Contact Persons: 
Ms Noriah Jamal, NLO  
Fairuz Suzana, NLA 
Raja Jamal B. Raja Hedar 
 

Tel: +60-3-89-256720 
Fax: +60-3-89-253827 
Private: +60-1-93-888031 
E-mail: zulkifli@nm.gov.my 
   
 
 
 
E-mail: noriahj@nuclearmalaysia.gov.my 
E-mail: fairuz@nuclearmalaysia.gov.my 
E-mail: rjamal@nuclearmalaysia.gov.my 
 

MONGOLIA Mr Chadraabal Mavag 
Head of Nuclear Technology Department 
Nuclear Energy Agency 
Government Building 11 
Sambuugiin Street-11 
Chingeltei District 
P.O. Box 46-856 
ULAANBAATAR 210646 
 
Contact Person: 
Ms Byambadorj Tuyatsetseg 
Head, Foreign Affairs Division 
Nuclear Energy Commission 
 

Tel: +976-62-266158 
Fax: +976-70-139019 
E-mail: m.chadraabal@nea.gov.mn 
  office@nea.gov.mn 
 
 
 
 
 

Tel : +976-62263158 
Fax : +976-9915990 
E-mail : b.tuyatsetseg@nea.gov.mn 

MYANMAR 
 

Mr Khin Maung Latt  
Director General 
Department of Technology Promotion and 
Coordination                        
Ministry of Education                        

Tel: + 95-67-404277 
Fax: + 95-67-404288 
    + 95-67-404461 
E-mail: sayarkyee9@gmail.com 
    most18.naypyitaw@gmail.com 



Building No. 21 
Nay Pyi Taw 
 
Contact Person:  
Ms Theingi Maung Maung 
Director 
Division of Atomic Energy 
Ministry of Education 

 
 
 
 
Tel: + 95-67-404460 
Fax: + 95-67-404 461 
E-mail: theingimg2@gmail.com 
  theingimgmg.dae@moe-st.gov.mm 
  most18@myanmar.com.mm 
 

NEPAL Mr Shambhu Acharya 
Officer, Nuclear Material Management 
Division  
Ministry of Education, Science and 
Technology 
 
Contact Person: 
Mr Rajendra Prasad Khanal 
NLO 
Joint Secretary (Tech), Chief, Nuclear 
Material Management Division, 
Minister of Education, Science and 
Technology 
 
 
National Liaison Assistant (1): 
Ms Kabita Niraula Dhungel 
Under Secretary 
Ministry of Education, Science and 
Technology  
 
 
National Liaison Assistant (2): 
Mr Bhuwan Ojha 
Section Officer 
National Liaison Assistant for IAEA 
Ministry of Foreign Affairs 
Government of Nepal 
 

Tel: +977-9851051669  
E-mail: talktosbm@gmail.com 
info@most.gov.np 
 
 
 
 
E-mail: info@most.gov.np 
rpkhana103@hotmail.com 

Mobile: +977 9841372888 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Tel: +977-9841467804   
Email: niraulak4@gmail.com 
 

 

 

 

un@mofa.gov.np 
 
 

NEW ZEALAND 
 

Mr Mike Sim 
Laboratories & Collections Manager  
GNS Science  
PO Box 31-312, Lower Hutt 5040 
New Zealand 
 

Tel: +64 4 570 4123 
E-mail: M.Sim@gns.cri.nz 
       
 

PAKISTAN 
 

Mr Ishtiaq Hussain Bokhari 
Director 
Pakistan Atomic Energy Commission  
P.O. Nilore, Islamabad, Pakistan 
 

Tel: +92-5-19246034 
Fax: +92-5-19204908 
E-mail: ihbokhari@gmail.com 
     dg.ia.training@gmail.com 
 

PALAU Ms Lydia Ngirablosch 
Ministry of State, Palau 
 
 
Ms Faustina K. Rehuher-Marugg 
Minister of State  
 

Tel : +680-488-1639/3600 
Fax: +680-488-2963 
Email: lydiarop.mosgov@gmail.com 
 
E-mail: ministrymos.rop@gmail.com 



PHILIPPINES Mr Carlo A. Arcilla 
Director 
Philippine Nuclear Research Institute 
 
Contact Person: 
Ms Ana Elena Lopo Conjares 
Supervising Science Research Specialist 
Philippine Nuclear Research Institute  
 

Tel: + 63-9-177271049, +63-2-9208738 
E-mail: caarcilla@pnri.dost.gov.ph 
  
 
 
E-mail: aelconjares@pnri.dost.gov.ph 
 
 

SINGAPORE 
 

Mr Koh Kim Hock 
National Environment Agency (NEA) 
Environment Building, 3rd Storey, Annex 
Block, 40 Scotts Road, Singapore 228231 
 
Contact Person: 
Mr Aw Chixiong  
 
 
Mr Ryan Yap 
 
Mr Teh Jingwei 
 
Mr Tan Yoke Ping 
 

Tel: +65-6731-9601 
Fax: +65-6731-9585 
E-mail: Koh_Kim_hock@nea.gov.sg   
  
  
Tel: +65-673-19550 
Fax: +65-673-19585 
E-mail: Aw_chixiong@nea.gov.sg 
 
E-mail: ryan_yap@nea.gov.sg 
 
E-mail: teh_jingwei@nea.gov.sg 
 
E-mail: tan_yoke_ping@nea.gov.sg 

SRI LANKA 
 

Mr T.M.R. Tennakoon 
Director, National Center for NDT 
Sri Lanka Atomic Energy Board 
60/460, Baseline Road 
Orugodawatta, Wellampitiya 
Sri Lanka 
 
Contact Person: 
Mr Herath Mudiyanselage Nisantha 
Ranjith Bandara 
Director, International Division 
Sri Lanka Atomic Energy Board 
 

Tel: +94-7-1811-1653 
Fax: +94-1125-3448 
E-mail: tmrtennakoon@aeb.gov.lk 
 
 
 
 
 
Tel: + 94-1125-334278/533449 
Direct Tel: + 94-1120-75230 
Fax: + 94-1125-33448 
E-mail: bandara@aeb.gov.lk 
 

THAILAND Mr Phiphat Phruksarojanakun  
National Liaison Officer 
Head, International Cooperation 
International Cooperation Group 
Bureau of Atomic Energy Administration 
Office of Atoms for Peace (OAP) 

Contact Person 
Ms Chatchatwan Mansaithong 
International Relations Officer 
Office of Atoms for Peace, Ministry of 
Science and Technology  
 

Tel : +66 2579 0547 
Fax : +66 2561 3013  
E-mail : phiphat.p@oap.go.th     
nlo.thailand@gmail.com 

 

 
Tel. +66-2579 0547 
Fax. +66-2561 0310  
E-mail: chatchawan.oap@gmail.com 
 

VIET NAM Mr Quang Nguyen Hao 
Vice President 
Viet Nam Atomic Energy Institute 
(VINATOM) 
Ministry of Science and Technology 
59 Ly Thuong Kiet Street, Hoan Kiem 
District, Hanoi, Viet Nam 

Mobile: +84-4-39410314 
Fax:  +84-4-39424133 
E-mail: nhquang@vinatom.gov.vn 
 
 
 
 



Contact Person:  
Ms Tran Ngoc Hoan 
 

 
E-mail: hoantran1311@gmail.com 
 

RCA Regional Office  Mr Hai Joo Moon 
Director 
RCA Regional Office 
Daedeok-daero 989-111, Daejeon 
Republic of Korea 
 
Contact Person:  
Ms Hyun Kyoung JEON 
 

Tel: +82-4-2868-2776 
Fax: +82-4-2864-1626 
E-mail: hjmoon@rcaro.org 
 
 
 
Tel: +82-4-2868-8223 
Fax: +82-4-2864-1626 
E-mail: hkjeon@rcaro.org 
      kelly@rcaro.org  
       keshon@rcaro.org 
      vivian@rcaro.org  
 

 
 
 
 




